
COMPANY DATA
CEO

Tameka Chapman
 

Address:
125 Rappahannock Dr.

Fredericksburg, VA  22406
 

Contact Number:
423-827-2857

 
Company Email:

Hello@MogulMedia.us
 

Website:
www.mogulmedia.us

MOGUL MEDIA LLC

EXCELLENCE IN
MANPOWER, MARKETING AND MEDIA!

NAICS CODES
561320
541199
541430
541611
541613
541840
561110
611430
611699
611710
624310
711510
512120
516210

Temporary Help Services
All Other Legal Services
Graphic Design Services
Administrative Management & General Management Consulting Services
Marketing Consulting Services
Media Representatives
Office Administrative Services
Professional and Management Development Training
All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction
Education Support Services
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Independent Artists, Writers, and Performers
Motion Picture and Video Distribution
Media Streaming Distribution Services and Other Media Networks

MOGUL MEDIA LLC
Accepts Government Credit and Purchase Cards

Micro-Owned Small Business

ABOUT US
      Mogul Media LLC delivers professional services, temporary  
    staffing services, direct hiring, operations, marketing, media, and   
   business consulting services to the Federal Government.  Our core 
  focus areas include recruiting & staffing manpower, media, and
marketing & strategic communications for the Federal Government. 

Human Resources Candidate Analysis & Salary Negotiations
Candidate Recruiting and Staffing; Job Classification

Marketing, communications & graphic design services for nonprofits
Nonprofit Management & Consulting Services

Produced, broadcast & distributed TV programming
Provided strategic marketing plan & communications to gain 300K+ global
audience

_________________

_________

PAST PERFORMANCE___________________

Minority-Owned Small Business

INVESTMENT BANKING FIRMS; FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

MOSHE, INC; INSO INC; CHAMBERS AQUATICS INC.

MOGUL TV GLOBAL NETWORK

FEDERAL TAX ID
DUNS#

CAGE CODE
UEI#

85-3453080
04-462-7876 
9ERF7
YCH4FZNCGE19

Provided Senior Paralegal Services (15 years)
Created a legal training program for junior paralegals and legal assistants

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT; PRIVATE SECTOR


