





COMPANY DATA

CEO Tameka Chapman

Address: 125 Rappahannock Dr. Fredericksburg, VA 22406

> **Contact Number:** 423-827-2857

Company Email: Hello@MogulMedia.us

Website: www.mogulmedia.us

MOGUL MEDIA LLC

- Accepts Government Credit and Purchase Cards
- Micro-Owned Small Business
- · Minority-Owned Small Business

ABOUT US

Mogul Media LLC delivers professional services, temporary staffing services, direct hiring, operations, marketing, media, and business consulting services to the Federal Government. Our core focus areas include recruiting & staffing manpower, media, and marketing & strategic communications for the Federal Government.

PAST PERFORMANCE

INVESTMENT BANKING FIRMS; FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

- Human Resources Candidate Analysis & Salary Negotiations
 Candidate Recruiting and Staffing; Job Classification

MOSHE, INC; INSO INC; CHAMBERS AQUATICS INC.

- Marketing, communications & graphic design services for nonprofits
- Nonprofit Management & Consulting Services

MOGUL TV GLOBAL NETWORK

- Produced, broadcast & distributed TV programming
- Provided strategic marketing plan & communications to gain 300K+ global audience

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT: PRIVATE SECTOR

- Provided Senior Paralegal Services (15 years)
- Created a legal training program for junior paralegals and legal assistants

NAICS CODES

561320	Temporary Help Services
541199	All Other Legal Services
541430	Graphic Design Services
541611	Administrative Management & General Management Consulting Services
541613	Marketing Consulting Services
541840	Media Representatives
561110	Office Administrative Services
611430	Professional and Management Development Training
611699	All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction
611710	Education Support Services
624310	Vocational Rehabilitation Services
711510	Independent Artists, Writers, and Performers
512120	Motion Picture and Video Distribution
516210	Media Streaming Distribution Services and Other Media Networks

MOGUL MEDIA LLC

FEDERAL TAX ID 85-3453080 **DUNS**# 04-462-7876 **CAGE CODE 9ERF7 UEI#** YCH4FZNCGE19